
Contact List for Asbestos and Regulated Waste Certified List Program 
(See end of list for those companies that have NOT 
completed Pre-award and are NOT active on List) 

 
CATEGORY I - Asbestos and Regulated Waste Assessment and Oversight 
 
AECOM, Inc. 
Bill Tepley 
161 Cheshire Lane North, Suite 500 
Minneapolis, MN  55441 
                                                                                                                                                                                              
763-852-4235 
bill.tepley@aecom.com 
 
American Engineering Testing, Inc. 
C.V. Howard 
550 Cleveland Avenue N 
St. Paul, MN  55114 
 
651-603-6614 
toward@amengtest.com 
 
Applied Environmental Sciences, Inc. 
Pat DiBartolomeo 
8441 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 103 
Minneapolis, MN   55426 
 
763-545-5510 
pat.d@aesmn.com 
 
Braun Intertec Corporation 
Jaclyn Dylla and Gregg Kruse 
11001 Hampshire Avenue South 
Minneapolis, MN   55438 
 
Jaclyn Dylla:  952-995-2490 
  jdylla@braunintertec.com 
 
 
Gregg Kruse: 952-995-2438 
  gkruse@braunintertec.com 
 
Carlson Professional Services, Inc. 
Wade Carlson 
248 Apollo Drive, Suite 100 
Lino Lakes, MN  55014 
 
763-458-8426 
wcarlson@carlsonpsi.com 
 
Groundwater and Environmental Services, Inc. 
Robert Jenson 
1285 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 120 
Eagan, MN   55121-1562 
 
800-735-1077 
rjenson@gesonline.com 
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Industrial Hygiene Services Corporation 
Timothy Huber 
4205 White Bear Parkway 
Suite 500 
Vadnais Heights, MN   55110 
 
651-766-9811 (General) 
651-287-5375 (Direct) 
651-485-8046 (Cell) 
 
thuber@ihscorporation.com 
 
Legend Technical Services, Inc. 
Keith Giorgi and Cheryl Sykora 
88 Empire Drive 
St. Paul, MN   55103 
 
651-221-4085 (Cheryl Sykora) 
651-221-4069 (Keith) 
 
kgiorgi@legend-group.com 
 
Northwoods Consulting and Testing, LLC 
Mark Bender 
1713 W. Chub Lake Road 
Carlton, MN   55718 
 
218-393-7902 
mbender@northwoodsct.com 
 
Professional Services Industries, Inc. (PSI) 
Michael Tjaden 
2147 University Avenue W., # 205 
St. Paul, MN   55114 
 
651-646-8148 
612-802-4706 
mike.tjaden@psiusa.com 
 
Twin Ports Testing, Inc. 
Holly Johnson 
1301 N. 3rd Street 
Superior, WI   54880 
 
715-392-7114 
Holly.johnson@twinportstesting.com 
 
Vieau Associates, Inc. 
Bruce Boehm Carlson 
7710 Computer Avenue, Suite 102 
Edina, MN   55435 
 
952-893-7931 ext. 17 
bboehmcarlson@vieauassociates.com 
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Wenck Associates, Inc. 
Paul Hester 
1800 Pioneer Creek Center 
PO Box 249 
Maple Plain, MN   55359-0249 
 
651-294-4590 
phester@wenck.com 
 
CATEGORY II - Asbestos Abatement 
 
ACCT, Inc. 
Steve Proulx 
7290 Morris Thomas Road W 
Cloquet, MN   55720 
 
218-879-2241 
proulxacct@yahoo.com 
 
JC Environmental & Demolition, Inc. 
Robert Jones 
80 East Little Canada Road, Suite #6 
Little Canada, MN   55117 
 
651-484-6343 
chryslerj@aol.com 
 
Mavo Systems, Inc. 
Rich Forstner 
4330 Centerville Road 
White Bear Lake, MN  55127 
 
763-788-7713 
rforstner@mavo.com 
 
Sterling Systems, Inc. 
Jason Jones & Kevin Jayson 
700 Pennsylvania Avenue S 
Golden Valley, MN   55426 
 
Main Phone: 763-544-0208 
Jason Jones: 612-703-8474  Jason@sterlingsystems.biz 
Kevin Jayson: 612-703-8408  Kevin@sterlingsystems.biz 
 
Twin Cities Abatement Technolgies, Inc. (TCAT) 
Brian Kelly 
1100 North Concord Street 
South St. Paul, MN   55075 
 
651-776-7723 
tcatinc@hotmail.com 
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Twell Environmental, Inc. 
Wally Tufvander 
6009 78th Avenue North 
Brooklyn Park, MN   55443 
 
763-566-6900 
 
wally.tufvander@twellenv.com 
 
VCI Asbestos Abatement Co., Inc. 
Dennis Schumann 
76 St. Croix Trail North 
Lakeland, MN   55043 
 
651-436-8559 
vciabatement@comcast.net 
 
 
CATEGORY III - Regulated Waste Removal Services 
 
Environmental Management Solutions, Inc. 
Terry Johnson 
4205 White Bear Parkway 
Suite 600 
Vadnais Heights, MN   55110 
 
651-287-5390 (General) 
651-287-5361 (Direct) 
651-485-4123 (Cell) 
 
terry.johnson@ems-mn.com 
 
Retrofit Recycling, Inc. 
Dan Harrington 
2960 Yorkton Boulevard 
Little Canada, MN   55117 
 
800-274-1309 
Dan H. Cel Phone – 612-756-2830 
 
dharrington@retrofitcompanies.com 
 
Sterling Systems, Inc. 
Jason Jones & Kevin Jayson 
700 Pennsylvania Avenue S 
Golden Valley, MN   55426 
 
Main Phone: 763-544-0208 
Jason Jones: 612-703-8474  Jason@sterlingsystems.biz 
Kevin Jayson: 612-703-8408  Kevin@sterlingsystems.biz 
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The following companies in RED cannot be used yet – no pre-award 
 
Category I 
Institute for Environmental Assessment, Inc. 
Tom Gapinske 
9201 West Broadway, Suite 600 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
 
763-315-7918 
tomg@ieainstitue.com 
 
Category II 
Red Pine Industries, Inc. 
Ron Trudeau 
1946 West County Road C 
Roseville, MN 55113 
 
651-645-8600 
ron@redpineindustries.com 
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